Company Name:

Yot 1T0LLT By

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Allgood Construction Company, Inc.

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmand, TX 77406
Phone #: 832-847-4071
KATY GASTON - FROM FM1093 TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LN
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 140627
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 733A
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 24 days
Invoice No: 7 - Final Previous Approved Extenstions 96 days
Start Date: 9/6/2016 Total Contract Time 240 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 5/3/2017 Spent Days 240 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 5/3/2017 Days Remaining 0 days
Date of Estimate: 5/12/2017
Rain Days to Date days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,299,662.06
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 3 8,932.00
2 $ -
3 $ 32,145.18 .
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ 41,077.18
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,340,739.24
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 95% Previous Earnings: $ 1,241,770.563
2. Work Completed this Period: 5% Earnings this Period: $ (’ 98,968.71 \# .
3. Work Completed to Date: 100% 8 ) Lawson
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: 3 1,340,739.24
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $ 1,340,739.24 $ -
Total Payments Due: $ 1,340,739.24
Less Previous Payments:  § 1,117,593.48
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Spegiflcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By

Approved By:

Date 6/12/2017

Contractor

The foregeing estimate of work comg%ﬂ isf(ugand correct to the

PI‘O] eprese
P
Approved By: //‘

W(?!nty Engibder = ©

best of my knowledge and belief.

Date S [ 15 /2 im

Date: #;'/,%'/20) >

223,145.76 % Aocnda



PAY ESTIMATE: #7 - Final
PROJECT: KATY GASTON

JOB #1614
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $223,145.76 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for KATY GASTON ROAD FROM
WESTPARK DRIVE (F.M. 1093) TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LANE and represented by payment request dated MAY 12,
2017 covering all such work from 04/01/17 to 05/3/17 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all
labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or
lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,299,662.06
CHANGE ORDERS - Add CO1 $8,932.00
CO2 $0.00
CO3 $32,145.18

CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $41,077.18

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,340,739.24
Value of Completed Work $1,340,739.24
Less Retention 10% $0.00
Net value of Completed Work $1,340,739.24
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,117,593.48
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $223,145.76

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,340,739.24

CONTRACT BALANCE: $0.00
Amount Retainage This Invoice -$124,177.05
Amount Retainage Previous $124 177.06
Total Retainage to Date $0.00

ALLGOOD TRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on May 2 . 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texa Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the (& day of /‘4&:/ ,2017.

. KELSIE JORDAN MOORE ¢ Notary Public for the State of Texas
NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires:_2 -g- 1§

i State of Texas
© Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018

O

b
8
§z
b



Ul - £ ON 31VIALLS3 AVd-08d | FAS TATANE] L

- 6O'0% - 000 00°0% 0¥'s $ - AS {10v18) SNVIQIW 1F¥ONOD 540100
SUNY'ISI

- 00°0% - 00 00°0% 09%9 $ - AS TYNOLLIIHIA GNY ‘SNYIAEINSHOYNYdSE
%001 D¥'STT'THS 00'0¥6 00°00Z 09°L9EZES LY $ 000%L 00°0%6 AS FIVMIAIS SLIHINO0D W2/ T-F
UA00T 00'Z9Z°8% 606 00¥ 00°065FS 00'816 $ 005 00'6 va dWNVd VOV LTIONCD .2/ 1%

%001 $1'B89CTS 00°E56'6 00'08%9 ¥4'592'8% 8ET $ O0ELYE 00ESE'S Eig UND ALAYINDD L9
HI44d .8 ~LHINTHIS

%001 CLDIEFETS 00’525 005252 00'0% £VES b3 00°525°C AS  AT¥VE HOIH INTIWIAYL LIFUINOD QIDUOINITS
%001 66°L28'595% QUELZ'ET  OORLTET 060°0% £9Z¥ 3 O0'ELZ'ET is HLJAA .8 - INFWIAV TLRMONQD QEOMOENIZY
HLdHG .9 LV

%001 0E9BT0¥$ 00'S889T  00'SBB9T 0008 BEZ $ 008891 AS  SNOILVINJINVA T ‘Hav¥2dAs GIZriigyis Wil
{1HDIIM ANA Ad %09) NOLLYZITIEV.LS

%001 09°116'95% 00FEE 0OFEE 0003 0% £9T $ 00%EE NOL N0 (GR11dav AENTS) HW GALVEGAH
| ONIAY ANV 2AVIHUns|
[13'96%'08% 008795 | | NOLLVAVdadd ALIS TV.LOLENS]
{SAVAMIATIO

SHANTOND TVTIALYIW 3Svd ONV H0vV4uns

%001 9TEETVTS 00Z8T'0T  00E8IOT 000§ BEZ 3 00'Z8T0T AS DILTYHISY ONLESIXE 40 AS0dSId ANV BAONHY
SNSIS AVMAYOY 'SIX0E

%001 00°0%5% 0071 050 00°0LZS 00°0%5 $ 08D 001 s TIVI 'SNDIS DLI4VHL 2LVDOTHY ANV SAONTY
SINIWLYHYL

%00T 800291 009 009 000% 00°0L2 $ 009 L£ ANT ALTIVS-SHUMLOMALS 010 HNIAOWHY
{SHLdaq

%007 00°080°T$ 00y 00% 00°0% 00°0LT $ 00% va TIV) SLAINI-STEALINELS A0 HNIAOWHY
%0071 00'8L88 001 000 00BLES 00828 $ 0071 00T va SIFINIONLISNayY
{.96-.91) 2dId TW.LIN

%001 00 FY0'0TS 00°0£6 00'0€6 00°0% 08701 $ 00056 4T O ALFMONOD DNLLSIXH J0 3S0dId UNV JACHTY
{(ON1ddmLs

%001 S4°0858%3 0074109 WAL 00°0% SLF $ 0 LT09 AD «£ SNIGATINI NOLLVAVDXE AVMAYOY
%001 000¥SS 00z 0oz 00°'0% 00'0L2 $ 0072 va {SdWvy 940D} TLTHONOD 470 INJAOWAY
MALLOD ONY

%007 GTEIES 0U°'S%T 00'syT 000% 91z $ 00°'S¥T a7 FUND DIHINIONOW SLIUINGD Q10 DNIAOWTY
%001 G5RL9F3 00'19¢ 00°T9¢ 00°0% 9621 $ 00°'19¢ AS WIVMEQIS ZLIUDNGD Q10 ONIAOWTY
{SAVMAAINT

%001 08F0LCS 00's52 006552 60°0% 9671 $ 00°85Z AS SEALIOND INHWHAVL HLT9INOD IO INIAOWHY
55007 00°680'TS 001 0ot 00703 OO0RN'L  $ 001 51 SNISNYD ONV ONEVITD
(JAOWHY ANV 'TIVLSNI

%001 00F0V'IS 00z 002 00°0% 00°Z0L $ 002 Vi HSINYML NDIS LoF 0N ALNNOD aNEd 14
%001 00'00L'Z8 00T rin 000% HAN1TITACAN 00T §1 NOLLVZITIHOWHY
i NOLLVEVdJTdd LLIS|

TANOD AIVA 0l 11VA oL OW ATHd O SIHL ADTEd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINO NOLLJIH)SAA
% LAY IVIOL | ALDIVLOL ALD LWV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

B4 - L ON SLVIILSH AVd-08d - NOLSVD ALYH - "ONI “00 NOLLONYLSNCS TO091Y



el - 2 ON 3LYINLLER Avd-082

pARATA TS

4

(TTV.LSNI ONV HSINHf11)

%001 00°0Z1°ST$ 00°00L 0000L 00°08% 0912 $ 00002 471 THdAL YANYYE LLTEONOD 108 MOT

TYADWNHY

B SNINIVINIVA- SNITIV.LSNI HOd (ASvd 30v1id .9)

%007 05594 1ES 00°506 00506 0008 01'SE $ 00'506 AS DLIIVEL AVM OALL HO4 SENO0LIA NOLLDITHISNGD

%00T 00'809°€I$ 002 009 00F¥6TS 00%¥6'T $ 00T 00z INOW  HAOWTY % "TTVISNI - HSINHAI-TOULNOD DIAAVE]

(8¥3IA0 F) JIAQWTL ¥ QHAITddV

-(IIHSINGNA (ITEVACWEE) QIHSVA/ALIHM

%001 00VLTS 0000z 00002 00°0$ LET $ 00'00Z 41 .8 SONDIEVIN LNAWIAVI 3NOZ J¥0M

(B HHAC 3] THAOWTY B QIACIT4dY

-GIHSINGNA (FTFVAONTY) QHHSVI/TLIHM

%001 000955 00008 00°60¢ 00°055$ 0470 $ 00008 00008 I o7 SONDIIYIN LNTWNEAV INOZ NHOM

TIAGIWEY ¥ qIqriddy

-QARSINGNE (FITIVAONTAITOS/ MOTTEA

%001 06vzes 0005t 00'0ST 0008 91z $ 00'0ST Eyl W2 SONDRIVIN LNZWIAYA SNOZ XH0M

QIAQWHY B QHATIEY

-QFHSING{ (F1aVAOWNTEIATIOS/ MO TTHA

%001 16°$PE'8% COESYZT  OO'ESH6 00°0L0CS L0 $ 00000°€  OUSSHZI &1 F SONDIEVIN LNTWIAVL HNOZ JHOM

QIACWTY ¥ QIATIddY

-GAHSINGNE (HTEVACHIMIArIOS/dLIHM

%007 0V 08% 0002 00°6Z 00°0% 0% $ 000z Eut FZ SONDIHYIN INTIWHAV ANOZ MMOM

QIAOWEY B GHUATISY

-QEHSINUNA (F19VAORTEIArI0S/HLIHM

%001 089Z$ 0002 0002 00°0% ¥ET $ 0002 41 8 SONDIYVIN INIWEAYS ANOZ H30M

QAAOWTY ¥ (AAY1ddY

~@IHSINGN (TTEVAONTYIAITOS/ALIHM

%001 L0095 00'1Z8°E 00128°S 00°0% 90 $ 00'1Z8°¢ a1 7 SONDIIVIN LNTWHAVA ANOZ NH0M
I TOHLNOD DIAIVHL]
| 80°L0E°0T2$ | 0008 ] | SWALE HIMES WHOLS TVLOLENS|

%001 00°ZST 0TS 00's 00°s 00°0% 0¥0s0Z % 00'S Vi LIINT QRI4HIOW L2-H, HdAL

%HO0T 00'Z19'6% 00's 00'S 0008 0¥ZZ6'T % 00°S va LAINT Z-Ha 3dAL

LEHA 9 NVHL SSTTHILAA

%00Y 0T LEVITS 00'9 009 000% 079067 § 009 VH ¥V HLIM TIOHNVIH MOTIVHS SLT4DONOD LSVoEud

(L9¢) 1INSYH ¥agENY

%00T N9'1S7'SSTS 000841 00'08L°% 0008 7718 $ 00°084°T AT ‘11 SSWID ‘942 ‘Ad1d ALTHINOD QADUCANITY

(7} LENSVYO uagany

%001 Z0°509°52% 00'98% 00'98% 00°0% L58% $ 0098% 41 “TH SSVID ‘940 ‘Bdld RIANINOD GEDHOINIEN

%007 9ZT6¥ZS 009922 00'99Z'2 00°0% 110 3 009977 a1 H1dAG .07 01 .S SWALSAS ALAAYS HONTYL
| HIMIS WHO0.LS]

8£'206'698% FEEZTGHS INIAV ANV 3AvEodas TvLoLdns

1dINGD ALVA GL ALVG Ol OW AJYd OW SIHL FOTUd LINfl | QW STHL ALD  JIIND NOLLATIDSId
% JAVIVIOL | ALD TVIOL A10 LNV TVIOL | IDVELNGD ALD INOD

jeuid - L ON JLVINLLST AVd-DHd - NOLISYS ALYM - "ONI O30 NOILONYISNOD GO0OTV



BUld - £ ON BLYINLLSE Avd-Dad LYOZIEHG £

TIVISNI ® HSINUG

%001 9£°202% 00°8¥ 9£'2L02% ZeF $ 008V 00°8% VA 21 HdAL SNV INFWIAYI QHZTI0L)T 143
GArIddVS

HSINYNS- NING G2oMm DILSVIdOWIIHL)

%001 00°'S0V$ o0'g 00°'S0¥S 00°'SET $ 00€ 00°€ v3 I HdAL SONINUVIN INEWIAYV QIZIB0LOT 14Ty
Qar1dd Vs HSINMNA

- IHDIM MOEEY TIDONIS [DILSYISOWTIHL)

%001 08'SY1$ 00T 085Y1$ 08'sy1 $ 0071 001 Vi 1 dAL SONTHEVIR LNIWAAV JHZRN0.L0TTA5Y
Qartddvy

HSIN¥4- MOWYY TIONIS (DILSVIdOWYEHL)

%001 091628 0O 09°167% 08's%1 $ o0e 00 va [ TdAL SONDIMVIH LNFWIAV GIZIMOLIT1ATY
I EETD

HSINYNA-ArT0S/TLIHM .8 (DIISVIJONUTHL)

%001 08'88¢€$ 00°0%Z 08'88¢5 91 § 000¥%C 000V a1 12dAL SONDIMYW LNIWHAYY Q3ZIE0LOF TR
(.07 ¥9A0 .51) A3riddve

HSINMAA-QFHSYA/ALHM . F (DLISVIdONYEHHL)

%007 97 E0V'ES 00'Z99Y 97 ¢0%'ES €L°0 $ 00799% 00799% a1 1 4dAL SONTHUYI LNIWIAVd (AZI¥0103 1494
QRIIddV®

HSINYOI-07I0S/MOTIHA ¥ {DLISYTIdOWHEHL)

%001 00°155% 00'0£6 00'T59% 040 $ 00086 00086 41 1 3dAL SONDIMYIA LNFWIAVA GHZIMOLIETITY
QEIT4dYS

HSINYAA-GITOS/ALIHM 42 (DLLSVIdOWYHARL)

%001 99'561°T$ 00161 9956114 979 $ 007I61 00161 £1 | AJAL SONDMYIN LNIWHAVS AHZ1801037398
QHITddY 8 HSINY A

LOLTIVLAQ VT 99010 .8 M0 ‘Ar10S/ MOTTHA 2T

%001 09'L67% 00'0¥2 09°26Z$ $T1 $ 000FZ 00 0¥z 47 T3 dAL SHONDTEVIN LNSWIAV GI7180105749Y
TIV.LSNI ® HSINUMNA

%001 00'8ST'%% 00T 00'851%% 00828 $§ 00T 00°TT Vi -(AFINDON ANOOED) SNDISWANININNTY
ONDINVIN INTIWHAVA ANV ONINDIS
[ezotvies | [0050E%5 | SWALI TOMLNOD DIAAvY L TVLOLINS]

{EAOWHY )

%001 00'ZEYS 000¥ 00°0% 00°0$ 0801 $ 000¥ a1 7 BdAL HANYVE TLFHONOD 21408 d MO
(a1vooiay)

%001 00°91Z$ 000z 0602 00°0% 0801 $ T 41 7 AdAL WATYEVE LIYDNOD TTI08d MOT
{TTY.LSNI GiNV HSINUNA)

%001 00'798% 00'0¥ 00 0% 00°0$ 0912 $ 000V a1 7 HdAL dENTAVE ALIHONOD STLA0Ed MOT
{ZAOW=E)

%001 BO08L'ES 60004 00'0% 0¥ $ 00004 41 T 3dAL MERMEVE LITUONOD HT1I0Ud MOT
(21vDo01ad)

%001 00'95%'t$ 80°0%9 00°0%9 G008 04'S $ 00°'0%9 B 1 AdAL FAMNNYVE JLTUONOD TA0Ed MOT

TAWOD ALVA 0L AIVGOL OW ATHd O SIHL AJYd LINfI | OW SHHL ALD LIND NOLLJTHDS3d
% JWVIVIOL | ALDTVIOL ALD LWV TVIOL | 1DVHINOD ALD LNOD

Ul - L ON J1VINLLSE AVJ-0Ed - NCLSVSO ALYM - "ON1 0D NOLLOMYASNOD GOCD TV




{Buld - L ON 3LYINILSE Avd-084

PARVAA T

- 00°0$ - 00°0% 00's2 $ £ ¥H  (¥H/00°SZ$ WNWINI) ¥ED1440 30Vad WHOAINA
- 00°0% - 00°0% 00°0%S $ - 104D ALIS 1DH{0dd INIMOW
%001 00°008% 00'00% 00°00% 00°0$ 002 $ 00°00% 41 FONFA ALFIVS NOLLONYLSNOD
- 00°0% 2 00°0% 00°ST $ - a1 (47/00°51$ Q19 'NIN) WELSAS ONLLNIOd TTEM
(as/00°s2$ A19'NIN)

- 00°0$ = 00°0% 00'SZ $ - 5 SSANMDIHL .2 ALTIDNOD d SSV'ID ‘dVIS TVES
| HHOM VI.LX3|

SIWH.LI NOLLNIATAd

£9'02Z'95$ L6OVE'ELS NOLLNTIOd ¥ALVM WY0LS TV.L0.L4NS

(00°sz€$ 40 FDI¥d LIS 29 TTVHS HOVE 334 ION

S, ALNNOD SIMYVH % 234 ION S,H0LOVILNOD)SIHA

NOLLYDI'TddV (ION) LNH.LNI 40

%007 00°080'T$ 002 002 00°0% 00°0%S $ 002 vd  IDLLON ‘0000STHYXL'ON LINYAd TVYINED S3AdL
(HLNOW/0009%

%001 00°000°Z+$ 00'L 009 00°0009% 0000009 $ 00T 00°L oW -Q1g "NIA) ZONVNIALIVIN NOLLDIJSNI dddMS
{(TvAOWTY 404 LS0D

LINN 40 %0% ANV NOILVTIV.LSNI ONV HSINYNL

04 1S0D LINN 40 %09 $9Vd TIAVYD ‘SLATNI

%001 07 0Y1$ 00°€l 009 09'SLS 080T $ 00% 00°€T va [1 3OV.LS ¥04) dArddve NOILLDILOYd LAINI
(TYAOWZYH d0d LSO LINN 40 %0% ANV

NOLLVTIVLSNI ANV HSIN¥NA M0 LSOO LINN 40

%001 00'816$ 00'1 050 00'65%$ 00816 $ 050 00T ST  %09) STUNLINYLS LNOHSYM MINYUL ZLAUINOD
%001 95°0£ETS 007711 00211 00°0% 8811 $ 00711 AS  D0Y T 3dAL SSAD0V NOLLONYLSNOD QIZITIV.LS
(TvAOWTY

¥O4 1S0D LINN A0 %0% ANV NOLLVTIVLSNI

ANV HSINYU N Y04 1S0D LINM 50 %09) '$710d

%00T 08'TE9$ 00ET 00°€T 00°0$ 09°8% $ 00°€T VA WELId HLIM [ 39VLS) Yaruvd NOLLDILOYd LAINI
{(TYAOWTY Y04 150D LINM 40 %0%

NV NOLLVTIVLSNI NV HSINYNA ¥04 LS0D LINN

%001 §7'569% 00°STS 00052 SLLSES Se'T $ 00592 00'S1S a1 40 %09) YAIYVE DM gV AL TS AID¥0INITY
%007 00°050%$ 00°€ 09°0 00°0%2'c$ 000SET § 0%¢ 00°€ v DNIQIaS HOTNW-OUAAH
NOLLYZITIgV.LS

%001 29LE'SS 00°€56'6 00°006Z 79'808'c$ ¥S0 $ 00°€S0°L  00°€56'6 a1 ANV TOMLNOD NOISOYE ¥04d ONIAOS
NOILLN3ATHd NOILLNT10d 431¥M WHO.LS
[88958T1S | [689587TTS | [ SWALI ONDIYVIN LNIWIAVd GNV NINDIS]

TTV.LSNI % HSINYNA-(ZLIHM)

%001 9€°L0Z$ 00°8% 9£°202% A $ 008¥ 00'8% V4 SNOLLAE DIAIVML JINVHID AAZI¥OLIITIAU-NON
TIV.LSNI % HSINU A

%00T ¥H'505% 00°LIT ¥¥'505$ A4 $ 00LTT 00°LTT VA H-D-11 AdAL SYTMEVIN LNIWIAV QIZI40.L0a743Y

TdINOD ALVa ol A1Va Ol O A34d OW SIHL HDTdd LIN1 | OW SIHL ALD LINQ NOLLJI¥)SId
% LWV IVIOL |ALD IVLOL ALD LWV TVLOL | LOVYLNGD ALD LNOD

{euld - L ON ILYINILST Avd-D84 - NOLSVD ALVM - "ONI “02 NOILONH1ISNOD A00DTIV



{euld - 2 ON 3LVINILST AVd-08d

FARTATA T

S

2S'SHZIZ$ 7S'SYZ'1Z$ Z 94ay0 FINVHD

00°005'8$ 00'0SLT$ T 44Q40 AINVHD

00'008$ 00'0$ MIOM VH.LXH

£9'022'9S$ L6'0V6'ETS NOLLNIATHd NOILNTIOd ¥3.LVM WHO.LS

88'958'T1$ 88'9S8'T1$ DNDIIVIN LNIWHAVA ANV ONINDIS

82'01+'18% 00'%0EVS$ TOULNOD DI4AVHL

80°L0E01ZS 00°0$ JIMAS WHO.LS
8£'206'698$ YEETT'SHS DNIAVd ANV 3Av¥04NS

L¥'96%08% 00'8%9$ NOLLVYVdadd ALIS
[zssvzTes ] [zssvzTes | | € ¥430Y0 JONVHO TV.L0.18Nns|

13INIFY ANV ONIAVHED

‘TTOHNYIN WHOLS MTYMIAIS 30vid3d

AGNV IAONTY “TOYLINOD O144vdL S3IANTONI

%00T ZETSL'6S 00'T ZETSL'6S ZETSL6 $ 00T 00T S - 20+82 V1S 13INIF'Y 03S0d0dd T1VLSNI
S13INIFY OL NIV¥A OL SAYMIAIKEA

%00T 00°00Z°T$ 00T 0000Z'T$ 0000Z'T $ 00T 00T s NIIMLIE VIV IAVHO/AAVEOIY
%001 0Z¥%6L'Z$ 0009 0Z¥6LT$ LS9% $ 0009 00709 41 dO¥ HONI-81
%0071 00°005'L$ 00°€ 00°005L$ 000057 $ O00€ 00°€ v3 13NV 3dAL
€ 4G40 IONVHD|
[00'0058S | [00°0S.T$ SWH.11 43qu0 IONVHD 1V.LOLENS]

LNVTd AMES WOd 4

YIMES AYV.LINVS DNLLSIXE 404 NOILVIO19Y

%001 00°000'S$ 00°T 00'T 00°0% 00000°S  $ 00'T s1 LNINVINYAd ANV SSYd-18 AYVIOdWAL
MTYMIAIS HLIHONOD

%00T 00°005°1$ 00'T 050 00°05L$ 00°00ST $ S0 00T S1 AIHSNYD FAONTY ANV ‘NVILNIVIN “TTVLSNI
%001 00°0S.$ 00'T 050 00°SLES 000S.  $ S0 00T ST DNIVISANYT 40V1d3d ANV SAOWTY
%001 00°0SZ'T$ 00T 050 00'529% 0005ZT $ SO 00T ST JONH ALAYONOD 0V IdTY ANV ZAOWTY
T 49qH0 IONVHD|
[oocoss ] [ooos ] SWALI MOM VI.LXH TV.LOLENS]

SHDIAYES TYDINLIETE

(4IWNLSND TYIOUIWINOD) ESHVd ETIHLSIOIAYIS

TYDULITTE ADYINE LNIOd YALNED

0L NOLLOANNOD -(QINMO YFWNO0LSND) YINMO

2 00°0$ s 00°0$ 76'ST $ - 41T  ALY¥ZdOYd ¥0d NOLLYDOTY ¥aSIY T¥OrdLIITE
SHOIAYES

TYDOIMLOTTE SHIM -€ LTOA 02T “ISYHd ITONIS

-SHDIAYES TYOULOFTd ADYINT INIOd YILNED

0L NOLLDANNOD -(QINMO ¥IWOLISND) YINMO

- 00°0$ - 00°0$ 96'Z1 $ - 41 ALMAd0¥d Y04 NOLLYDOTHY ¥3SI TVONLIATE

TdW0D ALYAOL HLVAOL | OWAZdd OWSIHL | #DIdd LINO | OW SIHL ALD  |LINO NOLLJI¥DS3d
% LWV TVIOL |ALD TV1IOL ALD LWV TVIOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

[euld - Z ON 3LVINILST AVd-284d - NOLSYD ALYM - "ONI “O2 NOILLONY.LSNOD 0097V



fBuid - £ ON JLVINLLSS AVd-0d4d

FAS TATARS]

HIVd :AIAOU Y
%001 FZHELOPET 1.896°86 TV LOL ANVED!
ajed o3 uum.mwhnm ﬂuﬁcz SIO L [=30],
TVLOL
FTHELOVETS 1.'896'86$ {9 0L V) SWALI 204 1Y LOL ANVHY
TdWO0D ALVA 0 ALVACL Ol ATdd O SIH I, AO1Hd 1IN | OW SIHL ALD LINA NOLLATHISHG
% IWVTVLIOL | AL TVIOL ALD IWY TVIOL | IDVALNGD ALD INOD

{Buid - L ON S1VIHILST AVd-O8d ~ NOLISYD ALVM - "ONI "OD NOILONYLISNOGD Qo027



Harris, Britten

Puaans oviius T T IR N T N E S T T PR R i e
From: Slawinski, Stacy

Sent: Friday, May 12, 2017 11:13 AM

To: Harris, Britten

Cc: Peterson, Jillian; Crawford, Wesley

Subject: FW: Katy Gaston - Final Pay Estimate

Attachments: Katy Gaston - 1614 Final Pay Estimate_REVIEWED.pdf; Katy Gaston - 1614 Katy Gaston

CO #3 Final.pdf

Britten,
Please process the attached change order and final pay estimate.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Ton, Huy [mailto:Huy.Ton@aecom.com]

Sent: Friday, May 12, 2017 10:45 AM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Loethen, Amanda; Michael Boenig
Subject: Katy Gaston - Final Pay Estimate

Stacy,
Please see attached files for Katy Gaston Final Estimate and CO #3.
Thank you!

Huy Ton, PE
Cell: 617-818-8557

AECOM

19219 Katy Freeway
Suite 100

Houston, TX 77094, USA

=CoM

'Bui!t to deliver a better world




